• Ferrite core construction
• Low profile resin-shielded
• L×W×H: 5.2×5.2×4.0mm Max.
• Product weight: 0.355g(Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1
特性
• Operating temperature range: -40℃～+105℃ (including coil�s self temperature rise)
• Storage temperature range: -40℃～+105℃

備考：本仕様書は、製品の改善等により記載内容を予告なく変更することがありますのでご了承ください。また、ご注文の際のお問合わせは、最寄りの地域営業へご連絡ください。
ページ1、合計4 仕様書版数. 2020-05-27
電気的特性
インダクタンス範囲
(μH) ※1
温度上昇電流
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
直流重畳電流 (A)
Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. (mΩ) 20℃
Max.(Typ.)
品名
(4.00)CD5040MBDS-2R2NC 2.20 ± 30% 23.00
(19.00)
5.40
(6.40)
(3.40)CD5040MBDS-3R3NC 3.30 ± 30% 33.00
(27.00)
4.00
(4.70)
(3.10)CD5040MBDS-4R7NC 4.70 ± 30% 40.00
(33.00)
3.50
(4.10)
(2.80)CD5040MBDS-6R8NC 6.80 ± 30% 60.00
(50.00)
2.90
(3.50)
(2.20)CD5040MBDS-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 90.00
(75.00)
2.30
(2.70)
(2.00)CD5040MBDS-150MC 15.00 ± 20% 115
(96.00)
2.10
(2.40)
(1.60)CD5040MBDS-220MC 22.00 ± 20% 160
(134)
1.60
(1.90)
(1.30)CD5040MBDS-330MC 33.00 ± 20% 240
(200)
1.50
(1.80)
(1.00)CD5040MBDS-470MC 47.00 ± 20% 336
(280)
1.10
(1.30)
(0.65)CD5040MBDS-101MC 100 ± 20% 804
(670)
0.78
(0.92)
(0.52)CD5040MBDS-181MC 180 ± 20% 1320
(1100)
0.58
(0.68)
※1 Measuring frequency inductance at 100kHz 1V.